Features
Industrial Automation Platform5-14
ATM-4233
Specifications
General
 Button Controls
 Behind Lockable Door: Power on/off
Reset button

Unit : mm [inch]
ATM-4233
Ordering Information
 ATM-4233N10-25Z 14-slot (2 ISA/10 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD / 4U /Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P10-B / 250W Power Supply
 ATM-4233N10-C2 14-slot (2 ISA/10 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD / 4U /Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P10-B/ PCA-6004VE-00A 2 (C3 800
MHz)/250W Power Supply
 ATM-4233N10-C3 14-slot (2 ISA/10 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD / 4U /Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P10-B/ PCA-6003VE-00A1(PIII/250W
Power Supply
 ATM-4233N10-C4 14-slot (2 ISA/10 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD / 4U /Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-61114P10-B/ PCA-6186VE-00A1(P4 800 MHz
FSB)/250W Power Supply
 ATM-4233N4-25Z 14-slot (8 ISA/4 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD /4U /Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P4-C / 250W Power Supply
 ATM-4233N4-C2 14-slot (8 ISA/4 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD /4U/Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P4-C/ PCA-6004VE-00A 2 (C3 800MHz)/
250W Power Supply
 ATM-4233N4-C3 14-slot (8 ISA/4 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD /4U/Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P4-C/ PCA-6003VE-00A1(PIII/250W Power
Supply
 ATM-4233N4-C4 14-slot (8 ISA/4 PCI/2 PCIMG) Industrial Automation
platform with 6" LCD /4U/Standard Size/Rear Wiring/
PCA-6114P4-C/ PCA-6186VE-00A1(P4 800 MHz
FSB)/250W Power Supply